U.Spk. Korneuburg ML 2 1B 2016/17

Geschrieben von: Viktor Errath
Sonntag, den 25. August 2013 um 00:00 Uhr

"IN VG | TSP B0 s b el o %

oben v.l.n.r.: , Wolfgang Schmidt, Stefan Wailzer, Christoph Micincki, Gernot Flicker, Lagislav
Keckes, Jost Plttmann, Erhard Schafler,

unten v.l.n.r.: Viktor Errath, Stefan Gehart, Mathias Choc, Peter Karas, Wolfram Frey, Gerald
Umgeher




U.Spk. Korneuburg ML 2 1B 2016/17

Geschrieben von: Viktor Errath

Sonntag, den 25. August 2013 um 00:00 Uhr

EEEmEEEE T
101-0 www.fetter.at

BITLETIEEI Vs guars
e I

T

Trainer
Name

Choc Mathias
Daumann Dominik

Blieberger Jurgen
Eckert Michael
Eckhardt Axel
Eckhardt Raoul
Flicker Gernot
Frey Wolfram
Gehart Stefan

Christoph Neunteufel

Position

Tor
Tor

Fligel Links
03.01.1968
Aufbau
Aufbau
Aufbau
Fligel Links
Fligel Links

www.s_tgeck#-mﬂet:_:_el.a!

Geburtsdatum

13.02.1972
25.06.1976

28.06.1976

19.06.1976
26.10.1973
16.07.1968
09.03.1974
04.09.1986

2/3



U.Spk. Korneuburg ML 2 1B 2016/17

Geschrieben von: Viktor Errath

Sonntag, den 25. August 2013 um 00:00 Uhr

Gepp Alexander
Henning Gunther
Jager Michael
Jelinek Jurgen
Maly Andreas
Plttmann Jost
Schafler Erhard
Schindler Martin
Schmidt Wolfgang
Tomann Heimo
Umgeher Gerald
Wailzer Stefan

Kreis

Aufbau

Fligel Rechts

Kreis
13.01.1986
29.08.1967

Aufbau

Aufbau
15.04.1970

Kreis

Fligel Rechts, Aufbau

Aufbau

13.08.1973
21.04.1969
04.07.1987
21.09.1968

26.07.1968
22.12.1960

13.02.1964
01.07.1976
12.12.1965

3/3



