

oben v.l.n.r.: , Wolfgang Schmidt, Stefan Wailzer, Christoph Micincki, Gernot Flicker, Lagislav Keckes, Jost Püttmann, Erhard Schafler,

unten v.l.n.r.: Viktor Errath, Stefan Gehart, Mathias Choc, Peter Karas, Wolfram Frey, Gerald Umgeher

Geschrieben von: Viktor Errath

Sonntag, den 25. August 2013 um 00:00 Uhr



Name	Position	Geburtsdatum
Choc Mathias	Tor	13.02.1972
Daumann Dominik	Tor	25.06.1976
Blieberger Jürgen	Flügel Links	28.06.1976
Eckert Michael	03.01.1968	
Eckhardt Axel	Aufbau	19.06.1976
Eckhardt Raoul	Aufbau	26.10.1973
Flicker Gernot	Aufbau	16.07.1968
Frey Wolfram	Flügel Links	09.03.1974
Gehart Stefan	Flügel Links	04.09.1986

U.Spk. Korneuburg ML 2 1B 2016/17

Geschrieben von: Viktor Errath

Sonntag, den 25. August 2013 um 00:00 Uhr

Gepp Alexander	Kreis	13.08.1973
Henning Gunther	Aufbau	21.04.1969
Jäger Michael	Flügel Rechts	04.07.1987
Jelinek Jürgen	Kreis	21.09.1968
Maly Andreas	13.01.1986	
Püttmann Jost	29.08.1967	
Schafler Erhard	Aufbau	26.07.1968
Schindler Martin	Aufbau	22.12.1960
Schmidt Wolfgang	15.04.1970	
Tomann Heimo	Kreis	13.02.1964
Umgeher Gerald	Flügel Rechts, Aufbau	01.07.1976
Wailzer Stefan	Aufbau	12.12.1965